
2023028 Buffalo City Grand Prix 
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Bracket 1
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A1

[1] Kiara ROULSTONE

BYE

[1] Madison Ann EDWARDS
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BYE

Asonwabise PETLANE
Phiwe  DLANGAMANDLA

5

6

TSA082610

TSA051048

TSA082610

TSA051048

BOR

Border / Eastern Province

BOR

Border / Eastern Province

Grace LOXTON

Mmihle MABUZA

Lithembekile MAKALA

Likhona NJOKWENI 6-3, 7-6
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TSA06158
TSA06158
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A4

BYE

[2] Andrea WISEMAN
[2] Shazneen KHOLVADIA

[1] EDWARDS / ROULSTONE

DLANGAMANDLA / PETLANE

6-0, 6-0

MABUZA / NJOKWENI 

[2] KHOLVADIA / WISEMAN

6-0, 6-3

[1] EDWARDS / ROULSTONE

[2] KHOLVADIA / WISEMAN

6-1, 6-7, 10-6

[2] KHOLVADIA / WISEMAN
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